Series FTTouch Screens
L3
L
In
di
ca
to
rs

Part Number
Screen
Size in
Inches
Key Area
Dimensions
Viewing Area
Dimensions
External
Dimensions
Panel
Thickness
Terminal Detail
8 Pin
.049” (1.25mm) Pitch
FTAS00-10.4A-5 10.4   8.5” x 6.45”
(215.9mm x 163.9mm)
  8.66” x 6.61”
(219.9mm x 167.9mm)
9.31” x 7.22”
(236.5mm x 183.3mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.15” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-12.1A-5 12.1   9.8” x 7.37”
(249.0mm x 187.2mm)
9.94” x 7.50”
(252.4mm x 190.6mm)
10.52” x 8.1”
(267.1mm x 205.8mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.15” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-15A-5 15.0 12.05” x 9.06”
(306.1mm x 230.1mm)
12.19” x 9.19”
(309.5mm x 233.5mm)
12.79” x 9.79”

s
TYPICAL TOUCH SCREEN ORDERING EXAMPLE
AFT W
Number of Keys
00 Analog
AS
*Position of Tail (Analog)
No
Code Left or Right (Horizontal)
V Top or Bottom (Vertical)
S Narrow Frame Type 1
(Horizontal)
N Narrow Frame Type 2
(Horizontal)
W Wide Type (Horizontal)
4
Screen Size
5.7 5.7”
6.5 6.5”
8.4 8.4”
10.4 10.4”
10.6 10.6”
12.1 12.1”
15 15.0”
15.6 15.6”
19 19.0”
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
FTAS00–10.6AW–4
00 10.6
Input Method
A Finger or Stylus
*Aspect Ratio:
  Narrow Frame: 4:3
  Wide Frame: 16:9
Touch Screen with
10.6" Screen
Wide Type
(Horizontal Tail Position)
4-Wire Analog
Finger or Stylus Input
Expansion of FT Series with more universal options include wider, larger and
narrow frame types
Construction of film and glass with superior durability and flexibility
Choice of input methods: finger or stylus
Wide range of panel sizes in analog includes 5.7”, 6.5”, 8.4”, 10.4”, 10.6",
12.1”, 15”, 15.6” and 19”
Anti-Newton Ring (ANR) Technology eliminates many of the typical visual
artifacts for analog types
Operator can easily direct the device without specialized technical training or
computer knowledge by combining touch screen to LCD panel, plasma EL or other display
Touch screens support flexible design, including digital and analog, in a variety of sizes and relatively low cost
Anti-glare surface reduces reflection from fluorescent lighting, sunlight, etc.
Adhesive layer between glass and film has improved durability to withstand diverse environmental conditions
Hard resin coating on film's surface ensures excellent protection against scratches or damage
Distinctive Characteristics
Tail
No
Code
Printed Tail
1.25mm Pitch
A FPC Tail
1.0mm Pitch
A
Type
4 4-Wire
Series FT Printed Tail 4-Wire Touch Screens
L10

Part Number
Screen
Size in
Inches
Key Area
Dimensions
Viewing Area
Dimensions
External
Dimensions
Panel
Thickness
Terminal Detail
8 Pin
.049” (1.25mm) Pitch
FTAS00-5.7AS-4 5.7   4.54” x 3.40”
(115.2mm x 86.4mm)
  4.76” x 3.61”
(121.0mm x 91.6mm)
5.16” x 3.98”
(131.0mm x 101.0mm)
.055”
(1.4mm)
Length
2.56” (65.0mm)
FTAS00-6.5AS-4 6.5   5.20” x 3.90”
(132.0mm x 99.0mm)
5.43” x 4.13”
(138.0mm x 105.0mm)
5.91” x 4.57”
(150.0mm x 116.0mm)
.055”
(1.4mm)
Length
2.56” (65.0mm)
FTAS00-8.4AS-4 8.4 6.73” x 5.10”
(170.9mm x 129.6mm)
6.95” x 5.33”
(176.5mm x 135.4mm)
7.34” x 5.69”
(186.5mm x 144.4mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.15” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-10.4AS-4 10.4 8.32” x 6.24”
(211.2mm x 158.4mm)
8.47” x 6.39”
(215.0mm x 162.4mm)
8.88” x 6.75”
(225.6mm x 171.4mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.15” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-10.4AV-4 10.4 8.35” x 6.28”
(212.2mm x 159.4mm)
8.52” x 6.43”
(216.4mm x 163.4mm)
8.92” x 7.21”
(226.5mm x 183.0mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.15” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-12.1AN4 12.1 9.677” x 7.256”
(245.8mm x 184.3mm)
9.827” x 7.406”
(249.6mm x 188.1mm)
10.236” x 7.795”
(260.0mm x 198.0mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.15” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-15AN-4 15.0 11.972” x 8.980”
(304.1mm x 228.1mm)
12.130” x 9.138”
(308.1mm x 232.1mm)
12.669” x 9.665”
(321.8mm x 245.5mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.15” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-19AN-4 19.0 14.815” x 11.850”
(376.3mm x 301.0mm)
15.039” x 12.102”
(382.0mm x 307.4mm)
15.571” x 12.638”
(395.5mm x 321.0mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.15” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-10.6AW-4 10.6 9.071” x 5.441”
(230.4mm x 138.2mm)
9.189” x 5.563”
(233.4mm x 141.3mm)
9.756” x 6.094”
(247.8mm x 154.8mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.15” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-12.1AW-4 12.1 10.280” x 6.425”
(261.12mm x 163.2mm)
10.404” x 6.551”
(264.26mm x 166.4mm)
10.827” x 6.929”
(275.0mm x 176.0mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.15” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-15.6AW-4 15.6 13.551” x 7.618”
(344.2mm x 193.5mm)
13.681” x 7.748”
(347.5mm x 196.8mm)
14.276” x 8.433”

Dim D
Active
Area
Dim E
Viewable
Area
Dim F
Dim G
Center of
Active Area
(Horizontal)
Dim H
Center of
Active Area
(Vertical)
FTAS00-12.1AN-4 12.1 10.236”
(260.0±0.3mm)
9.827”
(249.6mm)
9.677”

Tail Part Number
Screen
Size in
Inches
Key Area
Dimensions
Viewing Area
Dimensions
External
Dimensions
Panel
Thickness
Terminal Detail
4 Pin
.039” (1.0mm) Pitch
FTAS00-5.7AS-4A 5.7 4.535” x 3.402”
(115.2mm x 86.4mm)
4.764” x 3.606”
(121.0mm x 91.6mm)
5.157” x 3.976”
(131.0mm x 101.0mm)
.055”
(1.4mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-6.5AS-4A 6.5 5.197” x 3.898”
(132.0mm x 99.0mm)
5.433” x 4.134”
(138.0mm x 105.0mm)
5.906” x 4.567”
(150.0mm x 116.0mm)
.055”
(1.4mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-8.4AS-4A 8.4 6.728” x 5.102”
(170.9mm x 129.6mm)
6.949” x 5.331”
(176.5mm x 135.4mm)
7.343” x 5.685”
(186.5mm x 144.4mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-10.4AS-4A 10.4 8.315” x 6.236”
(211.2mm x 158.4mm)
8.465” x 6.394”
(215.0mm x 162.4mm)
8.882” x 6.748”
(225.6mm x 171.4mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-10.4AV-4A 10.4 8.354” x 6.276”
(212.2mm x 159.4mm)
8.520” x 6.433”
(216.4mm x 163.4mm)
8.917” x 7.205”
(226.5mm x 183.0mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-12.1AN-4A 12.1 9.677” x 7.256”
(245.8mm x 184.3mm)
9.827” x 7.406”
(249.6mm x 188.1mm)
10.236” x 7.795”
(260.0mm x 198.0mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-15AN-4A 15.0 11.972” x 8.980”
(304.1mm x 228.1mm)
12.130” x 9.138”
(308.1mm x 232.1mm)
12.669” x 9.665”
(321.8mm x 245.5mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-19AN-4A 19.0 14.815” x 11.850”
(376.3mm x 301.0mm)
15.039” x 12.102”
(382.0mm x 307.4mm)
15.571” x 12.638”
(395.5mm x 321.0mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-10.6AW-4A 10.6 9.071” x 5.441”
(230.4mm x 138.2mm)
9.189” x 5.563”
(233.4mm x 141.3mm)
9.756” x 6.094”
(247.8mm x 154.8mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-12.1AW-4A 12.1 10.280” x 6.425”
(261.12mm x 163.2mm)
10.404” x 6.551”
(264.26mm x 166.4mm)
10.827” x 6.929”
(275.0mm x 176.0mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-15.6AW-4A 15.6 13.551” x 7.618”
(344.2mm x 193.5mm)
13.681” x 7.748”
(347.5mm x 196.8mm)
14.276” x 8.433”

(247.8±0.3mm)
8.520”
(233.4mm)
8.354”
(230.4mm)
6.276”
(138.2mm)
6.433”
(141.3mm)
7.205”
(154.8±0.3mm)
4.508”
(125.3mm)
3.720”
(75.8mm)
FTAS0012.1AW-4A 12.1 10.827”
(275.0±0.3mm)
10.404"
(264.26mm)
10.280"
(261.12mm)
6.425"
(163.2mm)
6.551"
(166.4mm)
6.929"
(176±0.3mm)
5.468"
(138.89mm) –––
FTAS0015.6AW-4A 15.6 14.276"
(362.6±0.3mm)
13.681"
(347.5mm)
13.551"

Part Number
Screen
Size in
Inches
Key Area
Dimensions
Viewing Area
Dimensions
External
Dimensions
Panel
Thickness
Terminal Detail
30 Pin
.039” (1.0mm) Pitch
FTAS225-57AN 5.7 4.54” x 3.39”
(115.2mm x 86.04mm)
  4.80” x 3.62”
(122.0mm x 92.0mm)
5.51” x 4.45”